Welcome to the Gin Bar!

We have over 200 varieties of Gin for you to try, all perfectly partnered with
either New Forest or Fever Tree Tonics, or why not try a Prosecco serve for
something extra indulgent. If we don’t have your favourite, we would love to
hear from you — you never know we might have it next time you visit. The
team will gladly make some recommendations if you're too spoilt for choice
and can’t make a decision.

Local Selection

ABV % 25ml

BEACHCOMBER — HAMPSHIRE 43 8.25
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, ORANGE

BH1 - BOURNEMOUTH 40 8.50
NEW FOREST RHUBARB, STRAWBERRY

BH1 WILD STRAWBERRY- BOURNEMOUTH 40 8.50
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY

CONKER- DORSET 40 8.25
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

GORILLA SPIRITS SILVERBACK 38 8.25

WILD STRAWBERRY- WINCHESTER
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

GORILLA SPIRITS SILVERBACK MOUNTAIN 46 8.75

STRENGTH - WINCHESTER
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, ORANGE

GORILLA SPIRITS SILVERBACK 43 8.25

OLD TOM- WINCHESTER
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LEMON

HMS MARY ROSE — HAMPSHIRE 42 10.00
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, BLACKBERRY

HMS DREADNAUGHT— HAMPSHIRE 57.5 12.25
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

HMS ELIZABETH— HAMPSHIRE 42 10.75

NEW FOREST CLASSIC ORANGE



MERMAID — ISLE OF WIGHT
NEW FOREST CLASSIC. CUCUMBER

MERMAID PINK - ISLE OF WIGHT
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

MERMAID ZEST - ISLE OF WIGHT
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

POTHECARY- DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, RASPBERRY

POTHECARY COUNTRY GARDEN — DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, RASPBERRY

POTHECARY SICILIAN— DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, LEMON

POTHECARY TRINITY — DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, ORANGE

RIVER TEST— HAMPSHIRE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, LIME

RIVER TEST CHALKSTREAM GOLD -
HAMPSHIRE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC GRAPEFRUIT

SPIRE — SALISBURY
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LEMON

TEST VALLEY - HAMPSHIRE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, BLACKBERRY

TWISTED NOSE - WINCHESTER
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

London Dry and Classic

6 O'CLOCK BRUNEL
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

ADNAMS COPPER HOUSE DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN ORANGE

ANNO 60 SQUARED
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

ANNO KENT DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

ABV %
42

38

38

44.8

45

47

49

43

40

37.5

37.5

40

50

40

60

43

25ml
7.75

7.75

Forl

8.25

8.75

8.50

8.50

8.25

8.25

9.75

7.75

8.25

8.25

6.75

9.75

7.50



BATH
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

BATHTUB
FEVER TREE, GINGER BEER, LIME

BEACHCOMBER
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, ORANGE

BH1
NEW FOREST RHUBARB, LEMON

BLOOM LONDON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, BLACKBERRY

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

BRISTOL 77
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

BROCKMANS PREMIUM
FEVER TREE INDIAN, BLACKBERRY

N3 LONDON DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

BROOKLYN
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

BULLARDS COASTAL
FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER

BULLDOG

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, PEPPERCORNS

CHASE GB
NEW FOREST INDIAN, LIME

CHILGROVE BLUEWATER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

CHILGROVE SIGNATURE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

CONKER- DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

COTSWOLDS DRY

FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

ABV %
40

43.3

43

40

40

41.4

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

46

44

40

46

25ml
7.50

7.25

8.25

8.50

7.00

6.75

7.25

7.00

7.25

8.00

8.25

7.00

7.00

7.50

7.50

8.25

7.25



DA MHILE ORGANIC
FEVER TREE INDIAN, BLACKBERRY

DRUNKEN DUCK
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

ELEPHANT
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, APPLE

FEW AMERICAN
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

GIN EVA MALLORCA ARTISAN SIGNATURE

DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

GORILLA SPIRITS SILVERBACK MOUNTAIN

STRENGTH - WINCHESTER
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, ORANGE

GREENALLS LONDON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

HASTINGS 1066
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

HENDRICK’S
FEVER TREE INDIAN, PEPPERCORNS

HMS MARY ROSE — HAMPSHIRE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, BLACKBERRY

HMS DREADNAUGHT— HAMPSHIRE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

HMS ELIZABETH— HAMPSHIRE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC ORANGE

JINZU
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

KNUT HANSEN
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, ORANGE

LANTIC
FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER

LUMBERS BARTHOLOMEW LONDON NAVY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

ABV %
42

40

45

40

41.8

45

46

375

40

41.4

42

57.5

42

41.3

42

42

58

25ml
7.25

8.75

9.00

9.00

7.75

9.25

8.75

6.75

7.75

7.25

10.00

12.25

10.75

8.00

10.00

8.00

9.75



MANCHESTER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

MASONS ORIGINAL YORKSHIRE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

MERMAID — ISLE OF WIGHT
NEW FOREST CLASSIC. LEMON

MONKEY 47 SWCHWARZWALD DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

MOON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

ONE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

PENHROS HANDCRAFTED
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

PILGRIMS ORIGINAL
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

PLYMOUTH
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

POETIC LICENCE NORTHERN DRY
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, ORANGE

PORTOBELLO RD NO.171 LONDON DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

POTHECARY—- DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, RASPBERRY

POTHECARY TRINITY— DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, ORANGE

RARE BIRD
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

RENEGADE
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

RIVER TEST
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

RIVER TEST CHALKSTREAM GOLD
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

ROKU
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

ABV %
42

42

42

47

44

43

40.5

40

41.2

43.2

42

44.8

49

42

42

43

40

43

25ml
9.25

7.75

7.75

10.25

9.50

8.00

8.00

7.75

7.00

7.75

7.00

8.25

8.75

8.25

7.75

8.25

8.25

7.00



SCILLY SPIRIT ISLAND
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

SCILLY SPIRIT ISLAND ATLANTIC

STRENGTH
FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER

SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

ST GILES
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

STAR OF BOMBAY
FEVER TREE INDIAN,ORANGE

TANQUERAY EXPORT STRENGTH
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

TANQUERAY NO. 10
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

TARQUIN NAVY SEADOG
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

THE BOTANIST
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

THOMAS DAKIN MANCHESTER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

TIGER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

TREVETHAN CHAUFFEURS RESERVE

FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

TREVETHAN CORNISH
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

WARNER EDWARDS HARRINGTON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER

WILLIAMS ELEGANT 48
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

ZEIVER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

ABV %
44

57

41.6

42

48

43

47

57

46

42

40

57

43

44

48

47

25ml
8.75

9.50

7.75

8.25

8.00

7.25

7.25

8.00

8.00

7.75

7.75

8.75

7.25

8.25

8.25

8.50



Citrus

6’CLOCK MANGO, GINGER AND LIME
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

CHASE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

CHASE SEVILLE MARMALADE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

CORNER 53 POMELO
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, APPLE

FOXDENTON LEMON & CUCUMBER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

GARSTANG SPICED ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

GIN EVA MALLORCA ARTISAN BERGAMOT

FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

GORDONS LEMON
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

GORDONS MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

MALFY BLOOD ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

MALFY LEMON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

MALFY PINK GRAPEFRUIT
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

MARY-LE-BONE ORANGE & GERANIUM
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

MASONS ORANGE AND LIME LEAF
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

MERMAID ZEST
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

POCKETFUL OF STONES MARMALADE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

ABV %
40

37.5

46

40

41

20

42

45

37.5

37.5

37.5

41

41

41

46.2

42

38

40

25ml
7.70

6.75

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.25

8.25

9.00

6.75

6.75

7.00

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.00

7.75

7.75

9.50



POTHECARY SICILIAN— DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, LEMON

SIPSMITH LEMON DRIZZLE
FEVER TREE LEMON, LEMON

TARQUIN’S BLOOD ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN LEMON

TARQUIN STRAWBERRY AND LIME
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

TIPSY TOAD SICILIAN LEMON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

SIPSMITH ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

SLINGSBY MARMALADE
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

ST GILES SPICED ORANGE & CRANBERRY

FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

TANQUERAY SEVILLA
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

TREVETHAN GRAPEFRUIT & LYCHEE
FEVER TREE INDIAN GRAPEFRUIT

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

WHITLEY NEILL QUINCE
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, CUCUMBER

Fruity

6 O’'CLOCK MANGO, GINGER AND LIME
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

6 O’'CLOCK DAMSON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, BLACKBERRY

ANNO CRANBERRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

AGNES ARBER PINEAPPLE
GINGER ALE, LIME

BH1 WILD STRAWBERRY
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, STRAWBERRY

ABV %
47

40

38

38

Qb

40

40

41.3

40

38

43

43

ABV %
40

40

29

42

40

25ml
8.50

7.75

7.25

7.25

7.00

7.75

7.75

8.25

7.25

7.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

25ml
7.70

7.25

7.50

8.25

8.50



BLOWING STONE CRAB APPLE & GINGER 42 9.25
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

BOE PASSION 41.5 6.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

BOE PEACH & HIBISCUS 20 10.00
125ml PROSECCO, LIME

BOMBAY BRAMBLE 37.5 7.00
50% SODA, 50% TONIC, BLACKBERRY

BOSFORD ROSE 37.5 7.00
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

BULLARDS COASTAL STRAWBERRY & 40 8.25

BLACK PEPPER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

CHASE RHUBARB & BRAMLEY APPLE 40 8.00
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

CHILGROVE BRAMBLE 42 7.50
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

DOCKYARD KENT STRAWBERRY 40 8.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

DOCKYARD OAK AGED DAMSON 28 8.25
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

GORDONS PINK 37.5 6.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

GORDONS WHITE PEACH 37.5 6.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

GORILLA SPIRITS SILVERBACK 38 8.25

WILD STRAWBERRY
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

GREENALLS BLUEBERRY 37.5 6.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

GREENALLWILD BERRY 37.5 6.75
LEMONADE, RASPBERRY

HASTINGS 1066 STRAWBERRY 40 7.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER



KEEPR’S ENGLISH STRAWBERRY &

LAVENDER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

KEEPR’S RASPBERRY & HONEY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT
LEMONADE, RASPBERRY

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

LANTIC SUMMER FORAGED
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, STRAWBERRY

LARIOS ROSE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

MANCHESTER RASPBERRY
FEVER TREE, ELDERFLOWER, RASPERRY

MASON PEAR & PINK PEPPERCORN
SERVED NEAT, OVER ICE, APPLE

MERMAID PINK
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

MISTRAL DRY ROSE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

MOON CHERRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

ONE SAGE & APPLE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

PENHROS APPLE & ELDERFLOWER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

PENHROS RHUBARB
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

PENHROS ZERO RASPBERRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

PINKSTER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, PEPPERCORNS

POETIC LICENCE STRAWBERRIES AND

CREAM
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, APPLE

POETIC LICENCE BAKED APPLE AND

SALTED CARAMEL LIQUEUR
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

ABV %
37.5

37.5

37.5

37.5

41.5

37.5

40

42

38

40

44

43

40

40.5

37.5

37.5

21

25ml
8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

8.00

7.00

9.50

5.00

7.75

7.25

9.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.25

7.00

8.50

7.00



PUERTO DE INDIAS STRAWBERRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

TARQUIN’S BLACKBERRY
LEMONADE, LEMON

TARQUIN RHUBARB AND RASPBERRY
FEVER TREE GINGER, RASPBERRY

TARQUIN STRAWBERRY AND LIME
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

TIGER RUBY
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, STRAWBERRY

SIPSMITH STRAWBERRY SMASH
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

SLINGSBY GOOSEBERRY
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

SLINGSBY RHUBARB
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, RASPBERRY

ST GILES RASPBERRY & GINGER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

ST GILES SPICED ORANGE & CRANBERRY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

SUMMER SOLSTICE
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, RASPBERRY

TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, LIME

TREVETHAN GRAPEFRUIT & LYCHEE
FEVER TREE INDIAN GRAPEFRUIT

TWO BIRDS STRAWBERRY & VANILLA
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

TWO BIRDS WATERMELON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

VERANO SPANISH WATERMELON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

WARNER EDWARDS APPLE & PEAR
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

WARNER EDWARDS RASPBERRY
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, ORANGE

ABV %
37.5

38

38

38

40

40

40

40

40

37.5

41.3

40

37.5

37.5

40

40

40

40

25ml
7.00

(25

7.25

25

8.25

7.75

7.75

7.75

8.25

8.25

8.75

7.25

7.75

7.25

7.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25



WARNER EDWARDS SLOE
FEVER TREE LEMON, LIME

WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL PINEAPPLE
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, PEPPERCORN

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, BLACKBERRY

ABV %
30

43

43

43

43

Herbal & Floral

BEACHCOMBER
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, ORANGE

BLOOM JASMINE & ROSE
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

BOE PEACH & HIBISCUS
125ML PROSECCO, STRAWBERRY

CHASE HEDGEROW ELDERFLOWER
SODA, BERRIES

CORNER 53 UMAMI
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

COTSWOLDS WILD FLOWER
125m| PROSECCO, ORANGE

DA MHILE ORGANIC
FEVER TREE INDIAN, BLACKBERRY

DA MHILE SEAWEED
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, LEMON

EDEN MILL HOP
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

FEW BARREL
SERVED NEAT, OVER ICE

FOXDENTON ORANGE & ROSEMARY
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

KEEPR’S ENGLISH STRAWBERRY &

LAVENDER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

43

40

20

40

41

41.7

42

42

46

46.5

26

346

25ml
8.25

6.75

8.25

6.75

6.75

8.25

7.00

10.00

5.25

8.00

10.50

7.25

7.25

9.00

6.50

7.25

8.00



ONE SAGE & APPLE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

PISTON STRAWBERRY & HIBISCUS
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

POCKETFUL OF STONES DANDELION &

BURDOCK
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

POTHECARY COUNTRY GARDEN — DORSET
NEW FOREST CLASSIC TONIC, RASPBERRY

SECRET GARDEN APOTHECARY ROSE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

SECRET GARDEN ELDERFLOWER

& JASMINE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

SECRET GARDEN LEMON VERBENA
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

WARNER EDWARDS ELDERFLOWER
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, LEMON

WARNER EDWARDS LEMON BALM
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

ABV %
43

42

40

45

39

39

39

40

40

Ginger & Spice

AGNES ARBER PINEAPPLE
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, LIME

BLOOM STRAWBERRY LIQUEUR
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, STRAWBERRY

BLOWING STONE CRAB APPLE & GINGER
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, STRAWBERRY

BULLARDS STRAWBERRY & BLACK

PEPPER
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, ORANGE

CORNER 53 CHEROKEE
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, ORANGE

DR SQUID
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, STRAWBERRY

OPHIR ORIENTAL SPICED
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, PEPPERCORNS

PISTON GINGER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

42

25

41

40

40

38

25ml
8.00

8.50

8.00

8.75

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.25

8.25

8.25

7.00

9.25

8.25

8.00

8.75

7.00

8.50



POETIC LICENCE STRAWBERRY & CREAM
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, APPLE

RARE BIRD RHUBARB & GINGER
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

TARQUIN RHUBARB & RASPBERRY
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, RASPBERRY

TIGER RUBY
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, STRAWBERRY

SIPSMITH LONDON CUP
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, LEMON

ST GILES SPICED RASPBERRY & GINGER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

WARNER EDWARDS CHRISTMAS CAKE
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, LEMON

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER, BLACKBERRY

ABV %
37.5

42

38

40

295

40

40

40

Unique Flavours

BOE VIOLET
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

CHAPEL DOWN PINOT NOIR
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

CORNER 53 CHEROKEE
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, ORANGE

CORNER 53 UMAMI
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER GIN
FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER

DA MHILE SEAWEED
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, LEMON

DR SQUID
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER

EDEN MILL HOP
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

ABV %
41.5

41.2

41

41

40

42

40

46

25ml
8.50

8.25

7.25

8.25

7.75

8.25

8.25

6.75

25ml
6.75

8.25

8.00

8.00

7.50

7.25

8.75

9.00



FEW AMERICAN
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

FEW BARREL
SERVED NEAT, OVER ICE

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

GARSTANG AMARETTO
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

GARSTANG PINA COLADA
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

GIN EVA MALLORCA ARTISAN OLIVE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

MASONS ORIGINAL YORKSHIRE TEA
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

MARSHMALLOW HANDMADE
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

NORTHERN FOX LIQUORICE ROOT
FEVER TREE INDIAN, ORANGE

PENNINGTONS BAKEWELL LIQUEUR
FEVER TREE LEMON, RASPBERRY

PISTONS COFFEE INFUSED
SERVED NEAT, OVER ICE

PISTONS GINGER
FEVER TREE INDIAN, APPLE

POCKETFULL OF STONES DANDELION &

BURDOCK
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, ORANGE

POETIC LICENCE BAKED APPLE & SALTED

CARAMEL LIQUEUR
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

TIPSY TOAD ETON MESS
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY

TWISTED NOSE WATERCRESS
NEW FOREST INDIAN, RASPBERRY

TWO BIRDS WATERMELON
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

40

46.5

37.8

40

42

45

42

40

40

20
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ABV % 25ml|

VERANO SPANISH WATERMELON 40 8.25
FEVER TREE INDIAN, STRAWBERRY

WARNER EDWARDS HONEYBEE 40 8.25
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN, APPLE

WARNER EDWARDS CHRISTMAS CAKE 40 8.25
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE, LEMON

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET 43 6.75

FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER, STRAWBERRY

Old Toms

Old Tom’s are slightly sweeter than London Dry, but slightly drier than
the Dutch Jenever, thus is sometimes called "the missing link”

COTSWOLDS OLD TOM 42 7.25
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

GORILLA SPIRITS SILVERBACK OLD TOM 43 8.25
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LEMON

POETIC LICENCE OLD TOM 41.6 7.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT

Navy Strength

ANNO 60 SQUARED 60 9.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LEMON

HMS DREADNAUGHT 58 12.25
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, GRAPEFRUIT

LUMBERS BARTHOLOMEW LONDON NAVY 58 9.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, LIME

TARQUIN SEADOG NAVY 57 8.00
NEW FOREST CLASSIC, LIME

TREVETHAN CHAUFFEURS RESERVE 57 8.75
FEVER TREE INDIAN, GRAPEFRUIT


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Netherlands

Served with Prosecco

ABV % 25ml

BOE PEACH & HIBISCUS 20 10.00
125ml PROSECCO, ORANGE

BOE SCOTTISH BRAMBLE 30 10.00
125m| PROSECCO, LIME

COTSWOLDS WILD FLOWER 41.7 10.00
125ml PROSECCO, ORANGE

GARSTANG AMARETTO 40 11.25
125m| PROSECCO, ORANGE

SIPSMITH SLOE 29 11.50

125m| PROSECCO, ORANGE

Served with Lemonade

BEEFEATER PINK 375 6.75
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

DOCKYARD OAK AGED DAMSON 28 8.25
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

GORILLA SPIRITS WILD STRAWBERRY 38 8.25
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

GREENALLS WILD BERRY 37.5 6.75
LEMONADE, RASPBERRY

KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUIT 37.5 7.00
LEMONADE, RASPBERRY

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 37.5 7.00
LEMONADE, STRAWBERRY

TARQUIN’S BLACKBERRY 38 7.25

LEMONADE, LEMON

Non Alcoholic

PENHROS ZERO RASPBERRY 0 7.25
FEVER TREE INDIAN, RASPBERRY
SEEDLIP GROVE 108 /42 /94 0 6.75

FEVER TREE INDIAN, CUCUMBER



